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POS

O~NO OB WN -

[le]

10
11
12

PARTECIPANTI

NON PARTITI
254
287

NON ARRIVATI

288

SQUALIFICATI
1 15
2 12
3 24
4 39
5 13
6 1
7 3
8 7
9 36
10 16
11 35
12 31
13 164
14 131
15 43
16 41
17 42
18 23
19 21
20 40
21 126
22 163
23 47
24 107

NUM
PETT

257
253
256
252
251
281
283
282
285
284
255
286

NUM
CODICE

73LED
V010N

WODJR
1JJRF

8692X

NO95M

POHP2
3WYXA
MO9HO
0CVN8
A0368
3RDER
4HTPH
VO3TE
MOP96
314L8
67FPN

MOD4Y
HA4X4
RODSA

ROEZM
T0356

HA4X6

24/03/2018 / Sesto

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

DE FILIPPO ROIA Cecilia
TURI Erica
FORCHTHAMMER Ina
SHELTON Jennifer
RENZLER Astrid

THALER Gerlinde
EBERHARTER Katharina

TSCHURTSCHENTHALERDora

SEPPERER Angelika
GOELDI Elena
TONA Gloria
COLONELLO Chiara

15
2

LEITNER Josefina
GRASSL Judith

1
KREPELNIK Busujlka

0

PALZER Anton

BACCA Valentino

DE SIMONE Roberto
NIEDERWIESER Christoph
ZULIAN Ivo
CRAFFONARA Lois
MOLING Michael
RASOM Mauro
NOCKER Michael
ADANG Jean Paul
RONCORONI Mattia
STEINER Anton Johann
SCHWIENBACHER Reinhold
KASTNER Felix

RAFFL Marian
PAVANELLO Andrea
GOSTNER Elmar
PLODERER Harald
RENZLER Martin
AINHAUSER Thomas
HEISS Karl

THALER Herbert
TABACCHI Tiziano
HASENAUER Michael

PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'
FEMMINILE
1980 VE BLA1 DOLOMITI SKI
1991 VE BLA1 DOLOMITI SKI
1981 AUT WSV ST.JOHANN
1983 AA  BZJH ASD BADIASPORT
1969 AA BZJL ASD SKIALPRACE A
1972 AA ALPIN SPEED SARN
1976  AUT LC ZILLERTAL
1969
1970 AUT LAUFEVENT DELLAC
1988 GER
1993 VE BLA1 DOLOMITI SKI
1968 ITA
1986 AA BZ11 ASV GOSSENSASS
1968 GER SK RAMSAU
1980 CRO
MASCHILE
1993 GER ADIDAS/RED BULL
1995 TN  TND1 BRENTA TEAM
1984 AA BZ11 ASV GOSSENSASS
1974 AA BZJL ASD SKIALPRACE A
1980 VE BLBA BOGN DA NIA
1980 AA BZJH ASD BADIASPORT
1988 AA BZJH ASD BADIASPORT
1992 TN  TN45 SKI TEAM FASSA
1991 AA  BZJL ASD SKIALPRACE A
1982 AA BZJH ASD BADIASPORT
1977 VA  AO68 SKI VALTOURNENCH
1965 AA BZE2 ASV MARTELL
1972 ITA VERTICAL ULTEN
1990 GER MARTINI SPEED TE
1980 AA BZE2 ASV MARTELL
1992 VE BLA1 DOLOMITI SKI
1979 AA  BZ11 ASV GOSSENSASS
1981 AUT SK BAD GASTEIN
1991 AA BZ11 ASV GOSSENSASS
1995 AA  BZ44 ASC SARNTAL
1966 HEICAR RACING
1980 ITA VERTICAL ULTEN
1993 VE BLA1 DOLOMITI SKI
1962 BERGRETTUNG FUSC

TEMPO DISTACCO  PNT
FINALE TAB
2:16'34.0 0.0
2:27'23.1 10'49.1
2:37'04.6 20'30.6
2:38'40.7 22'06.7
2:45'24.6 28'50.6
2:57'23.5 40'49.5
3:03'30.0 46'56.0
3:04'36.2 48'02.2
3:17'55.9 1:01'21.9
3:21'24.5 1:04'50.5
3:33'18.8  1:16'44.8
3:49'47.9  1:33'13.9
1:41'44.7 0.0
1:46'55.3 5'10.6
1:49'18.7 7'34.0
1:50'14.7 8'30.0
1:50'51.1 9'06.4
1:51'14.0 9'29.3
1:55'39.9 13'65.2
1:56'11.9 14'27.2
1:57'57.1 16'12.4
1:57'57.2 16'12.5
1:59'14.6 17'29.9
2:00'32.1 18'47.4
2:01"14.3 19'29.6
2:01'36.3 19'561.6
2:01'50.0 20'05.3
2:04'18.3 22'33.6
2:04'53.8 23'09.1
2:07'32.2 25'47.5
2:09'31.8 27'47 1
2:09'41.3 27'56.6
2:11'37.3 29'52.6
2:14'13.3 32'28.6
2:14'14.8 32'30.1
2:14'15.0 32'30.3
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POS

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

68
69
70
71
72
73

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

NUM
PETT

112
27
124
19
105
128
30
113
2
17
14
44
159
118
9
28
169
135
144
114
20
32
37
101
117
18
130
22

46
33
125
115
133
104
26
5
119
136
162
151
146
153
110
150
121
34
11
155
156
111
142
103
38
149
157
140
161
137
152
145
143
116
122
148
154
134
106
138

NUM
CODICE

1JHYV

FALES

CO5TT

G4ETF
X06HA
49A8R
85RCE

0TL73
X010z

EAR4X
Wo4ZT
53MM1

NO81K

54AN3
WO049P
145M2
X0111

THJK3
OCNOF

4HNDA
53771

LASK7
FAE6X
M0J8J

ROAS50

EAPNL

24/03/2018 / Sesto

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

BLIEMSRIEDER Bernhard
WEGER Hubert
HOFMANN Martin
GRUBER Franz
TIEFENBACHER Albert
RAINER Peter
DAPORTA Harald
SCHERER Siegfried
CECCATO Dino
DORIGUZZI BOZZO Nicola
MAGNABOSCO Davide
DEFLORIAN Willi
DENCHASAZ Denis
WAGNER Stephan
VEZZOLI Alberto

LORA Mattia

LUGGER Johannes
SCHNEEHAGE Carsten
NIEDERKOFLER Robert
LICHTMANNEGGER Christopher
ZANDEGIACOMO RIZIO Francesco
TATZ Jonas
KRISTANDL Andreas
DA RIN Andrea

PLACK Benjamin
CODEMO Mauro
REINDL Stephan
FRESCURA Andrea
TAUBER Simon
BATTISTI Martino
VALMORBIDA Cristian
DURNWALDER Oswald
STEIGER Andreas
EBERHARTER Wolfgang
WEISSENSTEINER Valentin
MAZZERO Efrem
PICHLER Oliver
WAGNER Johannes
GOELDI Philipp
KOFLER Herwig

JUNG Markus
ESPOSITO Maurizio
BONAPACE Marco
BERNER Armin

CLARA Oskar
CAPOZZO Guido
CANDIA Marco
RENIERO Johnny
PIZZOLATO Enrico
PINARELLO Marco
STEINBERG Gerhard
TSCHURTSCHENTHALERHugo
POMARE' Giacomo
MONDINI Andrea
ROBET Clement
SINGER Bernhard

DA RIN ZANCO Walter
MANARIN Massimo

DA PRA Cristiano
VECELLIO Andrea
GAERTNER Helmut
TERRAGNOLO Bruno
BETKA Elias

HUBER Hansjoerg
BOMBASSEI Alberto
RIZZI Claudio
VONBUN Stefan
PASQUAZZO Silvio
BUFFA Michele

ANNO

1989
1963
1981
1970
1973
1975
1971
1960
1978
1980
1970
1967
1986
1971
1965
1982
1982
1975
1956
1991
1968
1992
1989
1985
1991
1976
1960
1976
1991
1963
1980
1965
1978
1973
1968
1979
1984
1996
1983
1985
1975
1959
1971
1966
1989
1983
1975
1979
1973
1969
1960
1959
1975
1980
1989
1966
1968
1968
1983
1977
1981
1976
1988
1956
1970
1961
1987
1970
1967

COM

GER

AUT

AUT

AA
AUT
TN
VE
VE
TN
ITA
GER

VE
AUT
GER
ITA
GER
VE

AA
ITA
AA
VE
GER
VE

TN
VE

AUT

VE
AA
GER
GER
ITA
GER
TN
TN
GER
ITA

VE
VE
VE
ITA
GER
CAN

TN
GER
GER

ITA

ITA
AUT

GER
AA
ITA
ITA
AUT

COD. SOCIETA'

BERGWACHT GARMIS
BZJL ASD SKIALPRACE A

BZE2 ASV MARTELL
DSG LESACHTAL
RAINER BAECK RAC
BZ11 ASV GOSSENSASS
TEAM RIAP.SPORT
TNK4 LAGORAI TESINO
BL61 VAL VISDENDE
VI41 CAl SCHIO 1910
TNE8 ASD CAURIOL

BERGWACHT OBERAM
BZ11 ASV GOSSENSASS
Vi41 CAl SCHIO 1910

DSG LESACHTAL

PINK PUSCHEL NAT

SG SCHOENAU
BLA1 DOLOMITI SKI
BZ11 ASV GOSSENSASS
BZE2 ASV MARTELL

ASD SPIQUY TEAM

TT VINSCHGAU
BLAX VETTE FELTRINE

BERGWACHT OBERAM
BL61 VAL VISDENDE
BZJL ASD SKIALPRACE A
TNHH GRONLAIT ORIENT
VI41 CAl SCHIO 1910

LC ZILLERTAL

SKIALP GOSSENSAS
BL42 VALLE AGORDINA
BZE2 ASV MARTELL

BERGWACHT OBERAM

BERGWACHT BAYERN
BRENTA TEAM
BRENTA TEAM
BERGWACHT GARMIS
USA LONGIARU'

TND1
TND1

BZ21

VI41 CAl SCHIO 1910

VI41 CAl SCHIO 1910

TV4L SKIALPVALDOBBIAD

TV4L SKIALPVALDOBBIAD
BERGWACHT GARMIS

LEPRI DI MISURIN
TND1 BRENTA TEAM
BERGWACHT FUESSE
ASD SPIQUY TEAM

DOLOMITI SKIALP
LC VITUS ST.VEIT
KREUZSPITZE
KLETTERKLUB DAXE
BZ35 ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN
DOLOMITI SKIALP
SCI CLUB MIANE
PINK PUSCHEL NAT
SKI TEAM LAGORAI
SKI TEAM LAGORAI

TEMPO DISTACCO

FINALE

2:14'19.4
2:14'40.4
2:15'19.9
2:16'58.8
2:17'39.6
2:17'59.0
2:22'10.7
2:22'49.9
2:23'23.3
2:23'29.7
2:25'07.3
2:26'12.8
2:26'34.9
2:27'24.8
2:30'15.6
2:30'42.7
2:31'"11.0
2:31°26.1
2:31'41.7
2:31'45.4
2:32'24.0
2:32'55.6
2:32'55.6
2:33'43.6
2:34'08.8
2:35'20.0
2:36'52.2
2:37'35.5
2:38'01.3
2:39'07.6
2:39'47.1
2:41'03.0
2:41'45.1
2:43'16.3
2:43'37.0
2:46'07.8
2:49'22.7
2:49'24.9
2:50'12.5
2:52'49.0
2:53'21.6
2:53'26.5
2:53'26.5
2:54'09.0
2:56'12.2
2:56'48.1
2:56'58.8
2:56'59.0
2:58'13.3
2:58'13.3
2:58'31.1
2:59'54.7
3:00'59.1
3:02'28.1
3:04'02.3
3:04'36.2
3:05'12.1
3:05'30.6
3:05'43.7
3:08'42.9
3:08'43.9
3:15'26.6
3:117'4141
3:27'31.6
3:34'24.0
3:45'23.6
3:51'21.5
3:55'34.3
3:55'34.3

32'34.7
32'65.7
33'35.2
35'14.1
35'54.9
36'14.3
40'26.0
41'05.2
41'38.6
41'45.0
43'22.6
44'28.1
44'50.2
45'40.1
48'30.9
48'58.0
49'26.3
49'41.4
49'57.0
50'00.7
50'39.3
51'10.9
51'10.9
51'68.9
52241
53'35.3
55'07.5
55'50.8
56'16.6
57'22.9
58'02.4
59'18.3
:00'00.4
:01'31.6
:01'52.3
:04'23.1
:07'38.0
:07'40.2
:08'27.8
111'04.3
:111'36.9
11'41.8
11'41.8
112'24.3
114'27.5
115'03.4
115141
115143
:116'28.6
:116'28.6
:116'46.4
:118'10.0
119'14.4
1:20'43.4
1:22'17.6
1:22'51.5
1:23'27.4
1:23'45.9
1:23'59.0
1:26'58.2
1:26'59.2
1:33'41.9
1:35'66.4
1:45'46.9
1:52'39.3
2:03'38.9
2:09'36.8
2:13'49.6
2:13'49.6
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-

PNT
TAB
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POS

92
95
96
97
98
99

NUM
PETT

141
158
165
166
168
167

NUM
CODICE

PARTECIPANTI ...

NON PARTITI

4
8
10
25
29
45
102
108
109
123
127
129
132
139
147
160

WO017R
EAM8Y
DA1XH

1DRHR
LAKYO

NON ARRIVATI ...

SQUALIFICATI

48
120

24/03/2018 / Sesto

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

DALMASO Fabio
ZAVYALOV Andrey
MARX Franz
MAUTSCH Andreas
DALKE Edgar
KRIEG Christoph

117
16

MARKT Martin

KOFLER Horst

FESTINI PURLAN Michele
KNOPF Stefan
GUGLIELMI Francesco
GOETSCH Philip
PEDROTTI Cristian
FRENA David

DALLA VECCHIA Stefano
JUD Markus

RESCA Alessandfro
NEULAND Ralf
HARLANDER Hans-Peter
CORSI Adolfo

GRASSL Franz
CALLIGARIS Gianfranco

2

OBERARZBACHER Manuel
FABBRI Massimiliano

PUNTI

ANNO

1969
1980
1968
1960
1961
1983

1993
1975
1977
1997
1966
1984
1973
1996
1976
1956
1962
1965
1981
1961
1965
1963

1994
1972

COM

RUS
GER
GER
GER
GER

AA

VE
GER
TN
VE
TN

AA

FVG
AUT
AUT

GER
ITA

TEMPO DISTACCO
COD. SOCIETA' FINALE
SKI TEAM LAGORAI - 3:55'34.3  2:13'49.6
-- 3:58'14.8  2:16'30.1

BERGWACHT SWAEBI - 3:5914.2  2:17'29.5
BERGWACHT SWAEBI -- 4:04'42.7 2:22'58.0
BERGWACHT SWAEBI - 4:04'46.0 2:23'01.3
BERGWACHT SWAEBI -- 4:09'13.6  2:27'28.9

BZE2 ASV MARTELL
BZJL ASD SKIALPRACE AHRNTAL
BLA1 DOLOMITI SKI

DAV BERCHTESGADEN
TN22 CIMA DODICI
BLBA BOGN DA NIA
TNO9 AG DEL BALDO

ASC OLANG VERTICAL
TS05 CAlI XXX OTTOBRE
HERVIS SKIRUNNING TEAM
BEINHOAT.COM DAS VERTIC
BELA LADINIA
SK RAMSAU
uUD58 US ALDO MORO

BZJL ASD SKIALPRACE AHRNTAL
GP VIGARANESE

PNT
TAB
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